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1
11:24

1200 m
65.000 

WELCOME TO NELSON MANDELA BAY RACING MAIDEN PLATE (F & M)
Rennpreis: 65.000  (40.625 13.000 6.500 3.250 1.625)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

1
1200

Box: 7
ML: 5,0

60.0

Princess Of Winter
4j. ch S (What A Winter - Dvina)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs Rajan Naidoo & G D 

S'manga Khumalo

12.11 Fvp 2 1400 5,5 W Kennedy Drive By - Princess Of Winter - Cape Diamo
11.10 Fvp 7 1300 3,8 W Kennedy African Hoopoe - Silver Slippers - Romanoff
01.10 Fvp 4 1200 3,5 W Kennedy Street Dancing - Wife Of Windsor - Quenan
24.09 Fairview 2 1400 6,0 W Kennedy Call It Fate - Princess Of Winter - Sailaway 
07.09 Fvp 2 1000 4,5 W Kennedy Isn't It Bliss - Princess Of Winter - Alloway G

2
Box: 1
ML: 11,0

60.0

Alloway Grove
4j. b S (Trippi - Observation)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: T J Laing

Chase Maujean

12.11 Fvp 7 1000 6,5 R Munger French Joy - Taste Maker - Magic To The F
08.10 Fairview 4 1000 3,5 Z Matwa Blindlove - Jungle Promise - Savannah Wint
17.09 Fvp 7 1200 3,5 C Maujean Curly Top - Jungle Promise - American Silk
07.09 Fvp 3 1000 5,0 C Maujean Isn't It Bliss - Princess Of Winter - Alloway G
06.08 Fairview 2 1000 9,3 C Maujean Meghan - Alloway Grove - Rio Supremo

3
Box: 2
ML: 67,0

60.0

Clo Clo
4j. b S (The Apache - Cindy Cee)

Trainer: Jva Strydom
Besitzer: Messrs D Snyman, J V A Stry

Julius Mphanya

22.10 Fvp 10 1200 51,0 T M Musekiwa Quenanza - French Joy - Jungle Promise
11.10 Fvp 10 1300 7,2 T M Musekiwa African Hoopoe - Silver Slippers - Romanoff
07.09 Fvp 5 1000 34,3 K Steyn Isn't It Bliss - Princess Of Winter - Alloway G
03.09 Fairview 6 1200 76,0 S Devoy Castello Campanula - Temple Bar - Street D

4
Box: 12
ML: 67,0

60.0

Salute De Winter
4j. b S (What A Winter - Salutation)

Trainer: Jva Strydom
Besitzer: Messrs D Snyman, J V A Stry

S Devoy

11.10 Fvp 9 1300 101,0 M Mjoka African Hoopoe - Silver Slippers - Romanoff
08.10 Fairview 7 1000 67,6 M July Blindlove - Jungle Promise - Savannah Wint
17.09 Fvp 9 1600 21,0 R Fourie Ashwaaq - Rarotonga - Vision On Ice
03.09 Fairview 11 1200 34,3 K Steyn Castello Campanula - Temple Bar - Street D
13.08 Fvp 4 1200 15,2 K Steyn Angel Of Time - Ruby Woo - Overjoyed

5
Box: 13
ML: 6,0

59.0

Grayswood Pink
3j. b S (Futura - Seat Of Power)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: Z Oosthuizen

Yuezae Ramzan

29.10 Fairview 5 1400 3,5 A Domeyer Double Check - Drive By - Ladonna Mia
18.09 Durbanville 4 1400 13,5 J Solomons Symphony Of Light - I'm In Love - Giverny
06.09 Durbanville 4 1250 4,0 A Domeyer Lillybelle - Rising Fenix - Rock On Captain
14.08 Kenilworth 8 1000 8,1 A Andrews La Folie Douce - Rhythm Of The Rain - Adir
16.07 Fairview 4 1400 3,0 K Steyn Take Control - Curly Top - Ladonna Mia

6
Box: 6
ML: 6,0

59.0

Countess Cartier
3j. b S (Twice Over - Countess Grace)

Trainer: Jva Strydom
Besitzer: M O Strydom & Mr J V A Stry

Tatenda-M. Musekiwa

30.08 Grp 6 1800 9,5 S Moodley Space Oddity - Port Adelaide - Maxine Du M
04.08 Grp 3 1600 41,0 J Jacobs Cordobesa - Sparkling Flame - Countess Ca
21.07 Scottsville Inside 7 1950 15,2 S Moodley Papillion - Duquesne Whistle - Noble Nova
28.06 Grp 9 1600 15,2 J Jacobs Ruby Sky - Maxine Du Monde - Capriana
16.06 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 8,1 A Arries Lady Tiptree - Trump My Queen - Winter Jo

7
Box: 3
ML: 5,0

59.0

Ladonna Mia
3j. b S (Toreador - Plush)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs C G & L F Scribante

Greg Cheyne

29.10 Fairview 3 1400 11,0 G Cheyne Double Check - Drive By - Ladonna Mia
08.10 Fairview 4 1600 2,8 G Cheyne Jet Bomber - Lauretta Mia - Colorama
07.09 Fvp 3 1300 9,5 G Cheyne Diamonds And Toads - Buttercup - Ladonna
20.08 Fvp 6 1300 4,5 G Van Niekerk Orange Bowl - Diamonds And Toads - Suga
06.08 Fairview 4 1400 3,0 G Cheyne Comedy Of Manners - Absolutely Fab - Visi

8
Box: 8
ML: 11,0

59.0

Grace Lightning
3j. b S (Coup De Grace - Morning Light)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: S Viljoen

K Strydom

05.11 Fvp 3 1200 17,6 M Yeni Under My Hat - Bold Leah - Grace Lightning
11.08 Fvp 13 1300 26,0 M Mjoka Capulet's Heart - Princess Of Winter - Africa
30.07 Fairview 14 1200 26,0 K Strydom Derecho - Sugar Snap - Ladonna Mia
13.07 Fvp 4 1400 7,6 K Strydom Aquaholic - Fassi - Buttercup
02.07 Fairview 6 1600 13,5 G Cheyne Anything For Love - Da Capo - Constellation

9
Box: 14
ML: 21,0

59.0

Dame Colleen
3j. b S (Trippi - Madame Rooney)

Trainer: J A Visser
Besitzer: M S Moosa

Dylan-R. Lerena

12.11 Fvp 8 1000 41,0 D R Lerena French Joy - Taste Maker - Magic To The F
05.11 Fvp 12 1200 6,5 R Danielson Under My Hat - Bold Leah - Grace Lightning
22.05 Kenilworth 10 1200 34,3 L Tarentaal Area Fifty One - Cracklin' Rose - Veronique
17.02 Kenilworth 7 1000 23,0 A Domeyer Europeana - Kailene - Live My Life
08.01 Kenilworth 8 1000 21,0 K De Melo High Hosanna - Winter Mosaic - Jewel Of D

10
Box: 10
ML: 6,0

59.0

Taste Maker
3j. ch S (Flower Alley - Tapaway)

Trainer: J A Visser
Besitzer: Sa Punters Forum Syndicate  

Richard Fourie

12.11 Fvp 2 1000 6,5 R Fourie French Joy - Taste Maker - Magic To The F
23.10 Kenilworth 10 1400 41,0 A Andrews Cracklin' Rose - Red Kite - Zippy Over
05.10 Durbanville 7 1000 13,5 S Mbhele Sunlit Path - She's My Captain - Rock On C
04.09 Kenilworth 7 1200 21,0 F Herholdt Going Up - Nippy Winter - Giverny
17.07 Kenilworth 5 1000 21,0 L Mxothwa Fearless Trip - Forries Forever - Nippy Wint

11
Box: 9
ML: 34,0

59.0

Crucial
3j. b S (Ato - Starring Emma)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Newbury Racing  Ltd (Nom: 

Marco V'rensburg

05.11 Fvp 7 1200 13,5 W Kennedy Under My Hat - Bold Leah - Grace Lightning
08.10 Fairview 5 1000 51,0 S Liyaba Blindlove - Jungle Promise - Savannah Wint
30.07 Fairview 17 1200 26,0 W Kennedy Derecho - Sugar Snap - Ladonna Mia
09.07 Fairview 6 1200 41,0 Y Ramzan Queen Of Shadows - Royal Oasis - Trip To I

12
Box: 5
ML: 21,0

59.0

Gailiea
3j. b S (Noble Tune - Tapdance)

Trainer: Wgc Miller
Besitzer: W G C Miller

Wayne Agrella



Rennen # 123.11.2021 - Fairviewpoly Seite 4

©2021 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 253272 / ExtID: 21806023.11.2021 - Fairviewpoly Seite 4

1
11:24

1200 m
65.000 

WELCOME TO NELSON MANDELA BAY RACING MAIDEN PLATE (F & M)
Rennpreis: 65.000  (40.625 13.000 6.500 3.250 1.625)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

13
Box: 11
ML: 21,0

59.0

Quick Count
3j. b S (Var - For The Count)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: & Mrs A C Greeff

Kendall Minnie

12.11 Fvp 5 1200 15,2 K Minnie Rock Garden - Jackbequick - Bold Captain

14
Box: 4
ML: 21,0

59.0

Royal Countess
3j. ch S (Count Dubois - Noble World)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: G M Kotzen & Mesdames D J

Luyolo Mxothwa

29.10 Fairview 8 1400 26,0 L Mxothwa Double Check - Drive By - Ladonna Mia
24.09 Fairview 5 1200 41,0 M V'rensburg Soft Spot - Bold Captain - Born A Star

Ergebnis: Quoten:


